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2011 Artistic Challenge

Results

Team Results | Results By Event

Place
First

Second
Third
Forth
Fifth
Sixth

Secventh Bakersfield Ice Sports Center

Eighth
Ninth
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
16
16
16
20
21
21
23
24
25
25
27
27
27
30

Arena
Pickwick Ice Center

Ice Station Valencia
Iceoplex Simi Valley
Aliso Viejo Ice Palace
Toyota Sports Center
Ontario Ice Skating Center

RDV Sportsplex Ice Den
Skatetown

Stephen C West Ice Arena
Pasadena Ice Skating Center
Las Vegas Ice Center
Channel Islands Ice Center
Culver Ice Arena

The Rinks - Westminster Ice
Sharks Ice at San Jose
Paramount Iceland

LA Kings Valley Ice Center
Eagan Civic Arena

The Skating Edge

Ice Town - Riverside

The Rinks - Anaheim Ice
Palos Verdes Ice Chalet
Iceland - Van Nuys

Kroc Center Ice

West Texas Figure Skating Team

Sky Rink @ Chelsea Piers
Oakland Ice Center

Ice Town - San Diego
Glacial Garden Lakewood

300.5
257.5
197.0
175.5
172.0
140.5
131.0
122.5
119.0
85.5
81.5
50.5
35.5
32.0
25.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
21.5
21.0
21.0
20.0
18.0
16.0
16.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
1.0
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