

## **2011 Artistic Challenge**

## Results

## Team Results | Results By Event

Place	Arena	Points	
First	Pickwick Ice Center		300.5
Second	Ice Station Valencia		257.5
Third	Iceoplex Simi Valley		197.0
Forth	Aliso Viejo Ice Palace		175.5
Fifth	Toyota Sports Center		172.0
Sixth	Ontario Ice Skating Center		140.5
Secventh	Bakersfield Ice Sports Center		131.0
Eighth	RDV Sportsplex Ice Den		122.5
Ninth	Skatetown		119.0
10	Stephen C West Ice Arena		85.5
11	Pasadena Ice Skating Center		81.5
12	Las Vegas Ice Center		50.5
13	Channel Islands Ice Center		35.5
14	Culver Ice Arena		32.0
15	The Rinks - Westminster Ice		25.0
16	Sharks Ice at San Jose		22.0
16	Paramount Iceland		22.0
16	LA Kings Valley Ice Center		22.0
16	Eagan Civic Arena		22.0
20	The Skating Edge		21.5
21	Ice Town - Riverside		21.0
21	The Rinks - Anaheim Ice		21.0
23	Palos Verdes Ice Chalet		20.0
24	Iceland - Van Nuys		18.0
25	Kroc Center Ice		16.0
25	West Texas Figure Skating Team		16.0
27	Sky Rink @ Chelsea Piers		11.0
27	Oakland Ice Center		11.0
27	Ice Town - San Diego		11.0
30	Glacial Garden Lakewood		1.0